Item

Local

N2Pregdo: 62023
/ UASG:160001

N2Pregdo: 102023
/ UASG:160176

N2Pregdo: 22023
/ UASG:782320

Orgamento
Prime

Orgamento
Bamex

Média

3-Taxa
administrativa

Campus

Ministro
Petrénio
Portella -
Teresina

Colégio Técnico
de Teresina

Campus Amilcar
Ferreira Sobral -
Floriano

Colégio Técnico
de Floriano

Campus
Cinobelina Elvas
— Bom Jesus

Colégio Técnico
de Bom Jesus

Campus
Helvidio Nunes
de Barros - Picos

1,97%

0,01%

0,01%

3,00%

4,00%

1,79 %




