Item	Local	NºPregão: 62023	NºPregão: 102023	NºPregão: 22023	Orçamento	Orçamento	Média
		/ UASG:160001	/ UASG:160176	/ UASG:782320	Prime	Bamex	
3- Taxa	Campus	1,97%	0,01%	0,01%	3,00%	4,00%	1,79 %
administrativa	Ministro						
	Petrônio						
	Portella -						
	Teresina						
	Colégio Técnico						
	de Teresina						
	Campus Amilcar						
	Ferreira Sobral -						
	Floriano						
	Colégio Técnico						
	de Floriano						
	Campus						
	Cinobelina Elvas						
	– Bom Jesus						
	Colégio Técnico						
	de Bom Jesus						
	Campus						
	Helvidio Nunes						
	de Barros - Picos						